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Dr. Funke's 100% Natural Good-Time Family Band Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Vienna RamsRDaBest 12 2 0 0.857 6-0 1590.10 1301.70 1993.06

Arlington Darlings 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 1426.42 1330.30 1697.60

JAGn OFF 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 1384.20 1356.00 1675.68

Monocacy Street Meat 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 1291.34 1449.56 1499.64

Never Nudes Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Manayunk Loose Cannons 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 1543.06 1220.92 1865.10

Breezewood Nuts 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 1707.78 1419.06 2029.04

Lewisburg Luchadors 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1301.18 1328.98 1675.78

Ijamsville Cartographers 1 13 0 0.071 1-5 568.08 1510.12 691.84

The Banana Stand Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Punxsutawney Pensive Parakeets 12 2 0 0.857 5-1 1616.68 1315.78 1914.16

Frederick Scrubs 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1704.64 1285.86 2037.64

The Home Run Hitters 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1072.20 1369.66 1152.00

Virginia Ground and Pound 2 12 0 0.143 2-4 1003.92 1430.46 1184.38

Fantasy Teams with Low Self Esteem Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Joe's Primo Team 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 1593.86 1360.46 1935.62

Darnestown Drouche 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1590.38 1349.34 1932.14

Philly CityWide 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1443.48 1426.70 1769.00

Fancy Footwork 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 994.90 1377.32 1370.68

Total Points
Frederick Scrubs 2037.64

Breezewood Nuts 2029.04

Vienna RamsRDaBest 1993.06

Joe's Primo Team 1935.62

Darnestown Drouche 1932.14

Punxsutawney Pensive Parakeets 1914.16

Manayunk Loose Cannons 1865.10

Philly CityWide 1769.00

Arlington Darlings 1697.60

Lewisburg Luchadors 1675.78

JAGn OFF 1675.68

Monocacy Street Meat 1499.64

Fancy Footwork 1370.68

Virginia Ground and Pound 1184.38

The Home Run Hitters 1152.00

Ijamsville Cartographers 691.84
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